Contacts Of Fra

FRACHT INDIA PVT. LTD.
307, TOWN CENTRE 2
MAROL, ANDHERI EAST
MUMBAI-400059

Tel: +91 22 42449300

CAPT. V.P. RAJESH
RAJNISH TIWARI

SHESHNATH GUPTA

SANDEEP SHARMA

SATPAL SINGH
KALPESH JIKADARA
SANDEEP GURAV
RAKESH IYER

KANHAIYA SHRIVASTAV

PARESH JATHAR
PRAMOD KOTHARE

MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

FINANCE & ACCOUNTS

SR.MANAGER-SALES & PRICING

TRANSPORT
TAXATION & AUDIT
CS & OPERATION

MANAGER-PRICING

CS & OPERATION

SR.MANAGER-OPERATION

CS & OPERATION

t India

rajesh.vp@frachtindia.in

rajnish.tiwari@frachtindia.in

sheshnath.gupta@frachtindia.in

sandeep.sharma@frachtindia.in

satpal.singh@frachtindia.in

kalpesh.jikadara@frachtindia.in

sandeep.gurav@frachtindia.in

rakesh.iyer@frachtindia.in

kanhaiya.shrivastav@frachtindia.in

paresh.jathar@frachtindia.in

pramod.kothere@frachtindia.in

+91 9819708447
+91 9930541484

+91 9867622699

+91 9820773702

+91 7303009050
+91 9004563144
+91 7758044872
+91 9869134540

+91 9594422797

+91 9920688567

+91 8879800449
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Organization Chart of Fra

Capt. Rajesh
(Managing Director)

t India

Finance & Accounts

Rajnish Tiwari
(Director)

Operation & Transport

Sales & Pricing

Paresh Jathar
(Sr. Manager)

Sandeep Sharma
(Sr.Manager)

Sheshnath Gupta

Kalpesh Jikadara

Rakesh lyer
(Manager Pricing)

Sandeep Gurav
(CS & Operation)

Kanhaiya S
(CS & Operation)

Pramod Kothere
(CS & Operation)

Satpal Singh
(Transport)
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